
Name _________________________________________ 

I-Search: EXPLORING TOPICS 
Rank 1, 
2, 3 in 

order of 
interest 

Topic What are THREE things you really want to know about this topic? 
Where did you find this 
information (so you can 
find the source again) 

  
1. 

 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 
  

1. 
 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 
  

1. 
 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 


